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Facilities Feedback 2021-22 Questions YES NO
1. How often do you visit the Library? 458 8
2. Are the required number of titles in your Subject
available in the Library? 347 114
3. Are you satisfied with the cataloging and
arrangement of books in the Library? 396 68
4. Are you satisfied with the available Reading space
in the Library? 447 18
5. Are the Library Staff co-operative and Helpful? 418 46
6. Are you able make use of Xerox facility in the
Library? 381 78
7. Are you able to access Internet as and when you
require? 313 149
8. Are you making use of educational online
Resources? 413 46
9. Are there enough number of nodes Available in the
Computer Centre? 387 69
10. Are the Computer centre staff co-operative and
helpful? 429 30
11. Is the Departmental office helpful in
administrative matters? 429 30
12. Do you receive the Mark statements in time? 389 64
13. Are there enough clean class rooms available in
the Department? 416 45




14. Are the toilets cleaned properly? 380 81
15. Are you provided with enough drinking water? 366 95
16. Are you happy with the food served in the present

canteen? 352 107
17. Do you think that your grievances are Redressed? 358 89
18. Are you aware of the functioning of a placement

cell in our University? 367 89
19. Are the Lab. Equipment is proper working

conditions(only for lab students)? 282 56
20. Are you provided with adequate quantity of

chemicals and specimen for carrying out Lab.

Activities (only for lab students)? 266 49
21. Do you avail any Scholarship from the University? 234 222

TOTAL RESPONSE: 466




1.How often do you visit the Library
487 responses

@ Regular
@ Occasionally
@ Never

2.Are the required number of titles in your Subject available in the Library
482 responses

@ Yes
® No




3.Are you satisfied with the cataloging and arrangement of books in the Library
485 responses

@ Yes
® No

4.Are you satisfied with the available Reading space in the Library
486 responses

@ Yes
® No
5.Are the Library Staff co-operative and Helpful
485 responses
® Yes

® No




6.Are you able make use of Xerox facility in the Library
480 responses

@ Yes
® No
7.Are you able to access Internet as and when you require
483 responses
® Yes
® No
8.Are you making use of educational online Resources
482 responses
® Yes

® No




9.Are there enough number of nodes Available in the Computer Centre
478 responses

® Yes
® No
10.Are the Computer centre staff co-operative and helpful
481 responses
® Yes
® No

il

11.Is the Departmental office helpful in administrative matters
482 responses

® Yes
® No




12.Do you receive the Mark statements in time.
476 responses

@ Yes
® No

13.Are there enough clean class rooms available in the Department.
484 responses

® Yes
@ NO
14.Are the toilets cleaned properly.
484 responses
® Yes

® No




15.Are you provided with enough drinking water.
484 responses

@ Yes
® No

16.Are you happy with the food served in the present canteen.
481 responses

@ Yes
® No
17.Do you think that your grievances are Redressed.
468 responses
® Yes

® No




18.Are you aware of the functioning of a placement cell in our University.
479 responses

@ Yes
® No

19.Are the Lab. Equipment is proper working conditions(only for lab students).
357 responses

@ Yes
® No

20.Are you provided with adequate quantity of chemicals and specimen for carrying out Lab.

Activities (only for lab students).
324 responses

@ Yes
® No




21.Do you avail any Scholarship from the University?

476 responses

@ Yes
® No

Overall observations:
1. Improve lab facilities like shortage of chemicals, equipments.

2. Library needs to be updated with latest editions of books and new genres.
3. Scholarship should be given on the basis of marks.
4. More areas for water supplying.

5. Improve the internet services because it's time for digitalization and university should support in
that.

6. Everything is on to the point. There's no need of any such particular improvement.
7. Projector is not working in some classes.

8. The facilities are almost present in the campus but it would be appreciated if the facilities are
provided easily without any delay and inconvenience.



